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Appl.No.
10180
C10056
C10235
C10142
10220
C10162
10152
C10128
10068
C10171
C10246
10191
C10174
C10094
C10247
C10225
C10204
C10326
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(A State University Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC)

B.F.Sc. (Vocational) Degree Programme 2024-25

(Subject to Verification of documents)

Name
HARIPRIYA A
RAVIVARMAN S
BOOPATHI S
BHARANIDHAR V R
HARI PRASATH J
BALASURYA S
SENTHILKUMAR S
KRISHNA PRIYA CJ
YUVARAJ P
RITHISH S
REJINMON R
KAMESH R
SUJITH S
SANJEEVIRAJ'S
AKASH R
ABISHEK D
SABARIRAJAR
DHARUN J

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

[01/08/2024]

Community

MBC/DNC
MBC/DNC
BC
MBC/DNC
BC
BC
SC
BC
MBC/DNC
SC
BC
ST
SCA
SC
BC
MBC/DNC
SC
SC

Cut Off
187.00
186.00
177.00
169.50
166.00
164.50
161.50
160.00
159.50
156.00
154.00
152.00
151.00
150.00
149.50
127.00
118.50
99.00
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